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www.bestway-service.com

Bestway Central & South America Ltda

Salar Acostan 1282, Parque Enea, 

Pudahuel, Santiago, Chile

Tel: (+56) 2 2365 0315

Fax: (+56) 2 2365 0323

E-mail: info@bestway-southamerica.com

Brasil

Tel: (+55) 11 5641 2193

Tel / Fax: (+55) 11 3522 7405

E-mail: sac@bestway-brazil.com

Chile

Tel: (+56) 2 2365 0315

E-mail: info@bestway-southamerica.com

Mexico

Tel: (+52) 81 8346 3416

Fax: (+52) 81 8346 6581

E-mail: mexico@bestway-southamerica.com

Perú

Tel: (+51) 1 254 1119

E-mail: peru@bestway-southamerica.com

Bestway Inflatables & Material Corp.

No.3065 Cao An Road, Shanghai, 201812, 

China.

Tel: (+86) 21 6913 5588

Fax: (+86) 21 5913 8383

E-mail: info@bestway-shanghai.com

Bestway (Europe) s.r.l.

Via Resistenza 5,

20098 San Giuliano M.se (Mi) - Italy

Tel: (+39) 02 3626 5839

Fax: (+39) 02 9139 0361

E-mail: aftersales@bestway-europe.com

www.bestway-service.com

Austria
Tel: (+43) 720 882434

Fax: (+43) 720 882435

E-mail: austria@bestway-service.com

Belgium & Luxembourg
Tel: 0 800 20 132

Fax: (+32) 02 6104411

E-mail: 

belgiumservice@bestway-europe.com

Denmark
Tel: (+45) 33 32 10 19

Fax: (+45) 33 32 10 36

E-mail: denmark@bestway-service.com

Finland
Tel: (+358) 2 4363 600

E-mail: finland@bestway-service.com

Bestway France
Tel: 08 92 707 709 (0.34 € TTC / Minute)

Fax: (+33) 04 89 069 991

E-mail: sav@bestway-france.com

www.bestway-france.fr

Bestway Germany
Tel: (+49) 69 4600 1281

Fax: (+49) 69 4600 1282

E-mail: kundendienst@bestway-europe.com

Greece
Tel: 00 800 391 275 300

Fax: (+39) 02 9139 0361

E-mail: aftersales@bestway-europe.com

Hungary
Tel: (+36) 06 40 204 624

Email: hungary@bestway-service.com

Bestway Italy
Tel: (+39) 02 3626 5839

Fax: (+39) 02 9139 0361

E-mail: assistenza@bestway-europe.com

The Netherlands

Tel: 08002378929

Fax: (+31) 887878969

E-mail: dutchservice@bestway-europe.com

Norway

Tel: (+47) 22 65 01 22

Fax: (+47) 22 72 11 27

E-mail: norway@bestway-service.com

Poland

Tel: (+48) 322326040

Tel: (+48) 327505320

Fax: (+48) 327505330

E-mail: serwis@bestway-service.com

Portugal

Tel: (+351) 707506692

Fax: (+34) 902602705

E-mail: sac@bestwayiberica.com

Spain

Tel: (+34) 902351045

Fax: (+34) 902602705

E-mail: sac@bestwayiberica.com

Sweden

Tel: (+46) 8 506 691 90

Fax: (+46) 8 506 690 99

E-mail: sweden@bestway-service.com

Switzerland

Tel: (+41) 071 929 00 00

Fax: (+41) 071 929 00 90

E-mail: switzerland@bestway-service.com

United Kingdom

Tel: 0800 612 0457

Fax: (+44) 1626 835736

E-mail: aftersales@bestway-uk.com

www.bestway-uk.com
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